Typology

Periods

01/01-12/05
12/05-02/06
02/06-23/06
23/06-21/07
21/07-28/07
28/07-18/08
18/08-01/09
01/09-15/09
15/09-20/10
16/10-31/12
Easter
Christmas

Ponente
Maestrale

Studio
2 beds

€250
€350
€490
€580
€680
€820
€660
€460
€350
€250
€300
€350

HOLIDAY APARTMENTS LE PITTE

Marina di Campo — Tel. +39 0565 976252

2019 - Weekly rates per apartment

Tramontana Forano
Libeccio Grecale Provenza
2-roomed apt.
4 beds 3+1 beds 4+1 beds
€350 €370 €400
€450 €480 €520
€620 €650 €710
€760 €790 €860
€940 €960 €1.000
€1.080 €1.100 €1.200
€940 €960 €1.000
€630 €680 €730
€450 €480 €520
€350 €370 €400
€400 €420 €450
€450 €470 €500

In periods 01/01-20/05 and 15/10-31/12 heating is included.

Facilities included: electricity, water, gas, final cleaning, heating, air conditioning.
Facilities not included: sheets and towels (if requested, the cost is € 12,00 per person per change).

Periods

01/01-31/05
01/10-31/12

Easter and Italian Special

Weekends
Christmas

2019 - Daily rates per apartment

Studio

Maestrale

Ponente
2 beds

€60

€70
€80

2-roomed 2-roomed
2-roomed
apt. apt.
apt.
Tramontana Forano
. . Grecale
Libeccio 3+1 beds Provenza
4 beds 4+1 beds
€75 €80 €90
€85 €90 € 100
€95 €100 €110

Minimum stay of 2 nights. On June, July and August only weekly stays.

Levante

€490
€640
€770
€900
€1.180
€1.380
€1.180
€850
€640
€490
€530
€580

3-roomed
apt.

Scirocco

4+1 beds

€110

€130
€140

Scirocco

2-roomed apt. 2-roomed apt. 3-roomed apt. 3-roomed apt.

4+1 beds 5+1 beds

€540
€690
€840
€970
€1.250
€1.450
€1.250
€900
€690
€540
€570
€620

3-roomed
apt.
Levante
5+1 beds

€120

€160
€170

Facilities included: : electricity, water, gas, final cleaning, heating, air conditioning, bed linen and towels,
additional beds, TV.



