HOLIDAY APARTMENTS LE PITTE

Marina di Campo - Tel. +39 0565 976252

2019 - Weekly rates per apartment

Typology	Ponente Maestrale	Tramontana Libeccio	Grecale	Forano Provenza	Levante	Scirocco
Periods	Studio 2 beds	2-roomed apt. 4 beds	2-roomed apt. 3+1 beds	2-roomed apt. 4+1 beds	3-roomed apt. 4+1 beds	3-roomed apt. 5+1 beds
01/01-12/05	€ 250	€ 350	€ 370	€ 400	€ 490	€ 540
12/05-02/06	€ 350	€ 450	€ 480	€ 520	€ 640	€ 690
02/06-23/06	€ 490	€ 620	€ 650	€ 710	€ 770	€ 840
23/06-21/07	€ 580	€ 760	€ 790	€ 860	€ 900	€ 970
21/07-28/07	€ 680	€ 940	€ 960	€ 1.000	€ 1.180	€ 1.250
28/07-18/08	€ 820	€ 1.080	€ 1.100	€ 1.200	€ 1.380	€ 1.450
18/08-01/09	€ 660	€ 940	€ 960	€ 1.000	€ 1.180	€ 1.250
01/09-15/09	€ 460	€ 630	€ 680	€ 730	€ 850	€ 900
15/09-20/10	€ 350	€ 450	€ 480	€ 520	€ 640	€ 690
16/10-31/12	€ 250	€ 350	€ 370	€ 400	€ 490	€ 540
Easter	€ 300	€ 400	€ 420	€ 450	€ 530	€ 570
Christmas	€ 350	€ 450	€ 470	€ 500	€ 580	€ 620

In periods 01/01-20/05 and 15/10-31/12 heating is included.

Facilities included: electricity, water, gas, final cleaning, heating, air conditioning.

Facilities not included: sheets and towels (if requested, the cost is € 12,00 per person per change).

2019 - Daily rates per apartment

	Periods	Studio Maestrale Ponente 2 beds	2-roomed apt. Tramontana Libeccio 4 beds	2-roomed apt. Grecale 3+1 beds	2-roomed apt. Forano Provenza 4+1 beds	3-roomed apt. Scirocco 4+1 beds	3-roomed apt. Levante 5+1 beds
	01/01-31/05 01/10-31/12	€ 60	€ 75	€ 80	€ 90	€ 110	€ 120
	Easter and Italian Special Weekends	€ 70	€ 85	€ 90	€ 100	€ 130	€ 160
	Christmas	€ 80	€ 95	€ 100	€ 110	€ 140	€ 170

Minimum stay of 2 nights. On June, July and August only weekly stays.

Facilities included: : electricity, water, gas, final cleaning, heating, air conditioning, bed linen and towels, additional beds, TV.